Version Information :
SN
01
02
03
04
Teddy Sun
David Wang

V (DC)
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
Impedance Range
( uH )Part NameImage
 Product Series : GDLW Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GDLW-SERIRS Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date : 2019.03.11 Description : Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
 Latest Edit Date : 2025.02.21 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
SMD Power Inductor - GDLW Series Type
Rated
Current
(A)
Page
GDLW0502P 4.8 5.0 2.5
1000
L
( mm )
Typ.
W
( mm )
Typ.
H
( mm )
Typ.
5-6
GDLW0504P 4.8 5.0 4.8 250 750
1400100 1.5～6.09.0～40.0 50
14.0～16.0 4.5～5.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 4 / 11
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
50
50 0.014 +/-40% 10.0 Min.
10.0 Min.
Part No.
Impedance(Ω)
 (Min.)
@10MHz
GDLW0502P-200N 20 250 125 5.0
GDLW0502P-100N 10 100 125 6.0 0.009 +/-40%
Impedance(Ω)
 (Typ.)
@100MHz
2.20

W (+/-0.3)
Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
4.80 5.00
Size
0502
A (Typ.)
1.103.50
50
50
50
50
50
* Rated Current :  For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
Typical Performance Curves :
10.0 Min.
GDLW0502P-600N 60
10.0 Min.GDLW0502P-101N 100 1400 125 1.5 0.040 +/-40%
GDLW0502P-600NS 60 1000 125 2.0 0.024 +/-40%
GDLW0502P-300N 30 500 125 4.0
10.0 Min.
0.014 +/-40%
1000 125 2.0 0.024 +/-40%
10.0 Min.

:
GDLW0502P-SERIES
 File Version : GDLW-SERIRS Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Product Series : GDLW
 Standard          Customize
Brand :
2025.02.21
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 6 / 11
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
50
50
10.0 Min.
Part No.
10.0 Min.GDLW0504P-600NS 60 1000 125 4.5 0.016 +/-40%
GDLW0504P-200N 20 250 125 5.0 0.014 +/-40%
Impedance(Ω)
 (Min.)
@10MHz
Impedance(Ω)